TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Chris Christie is handling his job as
Governor? (* High also 74%)

App Dis DK/NA

May 18, 2016 29 64 7 Low App
Nov 10, 2015 39 55 6
Apr 20, 2015 38 56 6
Jan 21, 2015 46 48 6
Dec 10, 2014 48 47 6
Oct 01, 2014 46 45 9
Aug 07, 2014 49 47 5
Apr 09, 2014 49 44 7
Jan 15, 2014 55 38 7
Jul 10, 2013 68 26 6
Jun 10, 2013 69 27 5
Apr 24, 2013 67 24 9
Mar 26, 2013 70 23 7
Feb 20, 2013 74 22 4 High App
Jan 23, 2013 74 21 5 *
Nov 27, 2012 72 21 7
Oct 17, 2012 56 38 7
Sep 05, 2012 53 42 5
Jul 17, 2012 54 39 7
May 16, 2012 57 38 6
Apr 11, 2012 59 36 5
Feb 29, 2012 55 38 7
Jan 18, 2012 53 39 8
Nov 16, 2011 56 38 6
Oct 12, 2011 58 38 4
Aug 17, 2011 47 46 7
Jun 21, 2011 44 47 10
Apr 20, 2011 47 46 7
Feb 09, 2011 52 40 8
Dec 21, 2010 46 44 10
Nov 09, 2010 51 38 10
Aug 19, 2010 51 36 13

Jun 17, 2010 44 43 12



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way the state legislature is handling its job?

App Dis DK/NA
May 18, 2016 27 53 20
Nov 11, 2015 26 54 20
Apr 20, 2015 25 58 17
Jan 21, 2015 34 52 14
Dec 10, 2014 33 49 18
Aug 07, 2014 30 52 17
Apr 09, 2014 36 48 15
Jun 17, 2010 19 62 19 Low App
Jan 20, 2010 26 61 13
Nov 24, 2009 21 65 15
Jul 14, 2009 28 59 13
Jun 10, 2009 28 56 16
May 20, 2009 28 55 17
Apr 22, 2009 29 57 14
Mar 12, 2009 30 53 18
Feb 04, 2009 30 54 16
Nov 19, 2008 28 51 20
Sep 17, 2008 24 58 18
Aug 12, 2008 25 59 16
Jun 11, 2008 25 57 18
Feb 20, 2008 26 54 20
Dec 11, 2007 28 53 19
Sep 25, 2007 30 54 16
Jul 09, 2007 30 52 18
Apr 18, 2007 32 49 19
Feb 28, 2007 31 52 17
Jan 24, 2007 27 54 19
Dec 07, 2006 31 50 19
Sep 20, 2006 27 55 18
Jul 14, 2006 20 71 10
Jun 16, 2006 27 53 19
Apr 26, 2006 26 55 20
Mar 16, 2006 35 41 24
Jan 26, 2006 34 47 18
Jun 15, 2005 31 49 19
Apr 28, 2005 35 43 22
Mar 17, 2005 33 45 22
Jan 26, 2005 44 31 25 High App
Nov 17, 2004 41 41 19
Sep 22, 2004 37 47 17
Aug 25, 2004 38 44 19
Aug 04, 2004 32 45 23
Jun 22, 2004 36 44 20
May 19, 2004 38 39 23
Mar 09, 2004 34 47 19
Nov 12, 2003 30 51 19
Sep 24, 2003 33 49 18
Jul 17, 2003 32 48 20
Jun 18, 2003 30 46 24

Apr 02, 2003 38 39 24



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Cory Booker is handling his job as
United States Senator?

App Dis DK/NA
May 18, 2016 49 25 26
Nov 11, 2015 48 29 22
Apr 16, 2015 52 20 28
Jan 21, 2015 51 25 24
Dec 10, 2014 48 22 29
Aug 06, 2014 47 27 26

Apr 09, 2014 47 25 28



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Robert Menendez is handling his job as
United States Senator?

App Dis DK/NA
May 18, 2016 34 40 26
Nov 11, 2015 36 42 23
Apr 16, 2015 35 46 19
Jan 21, 2015 46 33 21
Dec 10, 2014 44 31 24
Aug 06, 2014 45 34 21
Apr 09, 2014 43 39 18
Apr 24, 2013 44 32 24
Mar 27, 2013 40 37 22
Feb 21, 2013 36 41 23
Jan 23, 2013 51 33 15
Nov 28, 2012 56 29 14 High App
Jul 18, 2012 46 32 22
May 16, 2012 44 30 26
Apr 12, 2012 45 31 24
Feb 29, 2012 48 31 21
Jan 18, 2012 42 39 20
Nov 16, 2011 43 34 23
Oct 13, 2011 42 35 23
Aug 17, 2011 39 42 19
Jun 21, 2011 45 38 18
Apr 20, 2011 42 40 18
Feb 09, 2011 44 36 20
Dec 21, 2010 38 42 20
Nov 09, 2010 38 41 20
Jun 17, 2010 38 43 18
Jan 20, 2010 41 41 17
Nov 24, 2009 36 37 27
Jul 14, 2009 39 37 24
Jun 10, 2009 40 31 28
May 20, 2009 41 32 27
Apr 22, 2009 41 32 26
Mar 12, 2009 41 33 27
Feb 04, 2009 42 30 28
Nov 19, 2008 38 30 32
Sep 17, 2008 35 31 34
Aug 12, 2008 33 34 33
Jun 11, 2008 36 26 37
Feb 20, 2008 30 31 39 Low App
Dec 11, 2007 34 34 32
Sep 25, 2007 32 38 30
Jul 09, 2007 31 39 31
Apr 18, 2007 34 36 30
Feb 28, 2007 34 35 31
Jan 25, 2007 36 33 31
Dec 07, 2006 39 37 24
Sep 20, 2006 34 31 35
Jul 17, 2006 31 30 39
Jun 15, 2006 37 29 34
Apr 27, 2006 34 25 41

Mar 20, 2006 39 19 42



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling his job as
President?

App Dis DK/NA
May 18, 2016 53 44 3
Nov 11, 2015 45 52 2
Apr 16, 2015 53 44 3
Jan 21, 2015 45 52 3
Dec 11, 2014 46 50 4
Aug 06, 2014 44 52 4
Apr 09, 2014 49 48 4
Jul 09, 2013 53 41 6
Jun 10, 2013 53 41 5
Apr 24, 2013 57 38 5
Mar 26, 2013 54 42 4
Feb 21, 2013 57 40 3
Jan 23, 2013 58 39 3
Nov 27, 2012 59 38 3
Jul 18, 2012 51 45 4
May 16, 2012 53 43 4
Apr 12, 2012 51 46 3
Feb 29, 2012 51 45 4
Jan 18, 2012 49 48 3
Nov 16, 2011 48 48 5
Oct 13, 2011 43 52 5 Low App
Aug 17, 2011 44 52 4
Jun 21, 2011 50 46 4
Apr 20, 2011 51 45 4
Feb 09, 2011 55 41 4
Dec 21, 2010 50 45 5
Nov 09, 2010 46 50 4
Aug 19, 2010 47 47 6
Jun 17, 2010 50 46 4
Jan 20, 2010 55 40 5
Nov 24, 2009 51 42 7
Aug 12, 2009 56 39 5
Jun 10, 2009 68 25 7 High App
May 20, 2009 67 27 6
Apr 22, 2009 67 24 9
Mar 11, 2009 61 28 11
Feb 05, 2009 65 16 19

TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in New Jersey
today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very
dissatisfied? (* High also 71%)

Very Smwht Smwht Very

sat sat dis dis DK/NA
May 18, 2016 2 32 37 28 1
Nov 10, 2015 3 36 36 24 1
Apr 20, 2015 3 34 34 28 1
Jan 21, 2015 3 47 30 20 1
Dec 10, 2014 5 42 33 19 1
Aug 07, 2014 4 46 30 20 -
Apr 09, 2014 5 45 30 19 1
Jul 10, 2013 9 52 28 11 -
Apr 24, 2013 7 52 27 13 1
Mar 26, 2013 7 53 28 10 1

Cont’d



TREND (cont’d) : In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in New
Jersey today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very
dissatisfied? (* High also 71%)

Very Smwht Smwht Very
sat sat dis dis DK/NA
Feb 20, 2013 8 53 28 10 -
Jan 23, 2013 6 52 30 11 1
Nov 27, 2012 8 57 26 9 1
Sep 05, 2012 6 50 30 13 1
Jul 17, 2012 5 43 32 19 1
May 16, 2012 5 47 29 18 -
Apr 11, 2012 8 45 30 16 1
Feb 29, 2012 6 44 30 20 1
Jan 19, 2012 4 38 34 24 1
Nov 16, 2011 5 40 33 22 1
Oct 12, 2011 6 38 28 26 1
Aug 17, 2011 3 31 35 31 -
Jun 21, 2011 3 31 34 31 1
Apr 20, 2011 2 31 34 32 1
Feb 09, 2011 2 34 37 26 -
Dec 21, 2010 2 30 36 31 1
Nov 09, 2010 4 28 32 35 1
Aug 19, 2010 3 30 37 29 1
Jun 17, 2010 2 22 36 39 1 Low Very + Smwt Sat
Jan 20, 2010 2 26 33 38 1
Nov 24, 2009 1 24 31 42 1
Jul 15, 2009 3 30 33 33 1
Jun 10, 2009 3 29 34 33 1
May 20, 2009 2 33 31 32 2
Apr 22, 2009 2 33 29 35 1
Mar 11, 2009 2 32 30 35 1
Feb 04, 2009 2 29 36 32 1
Nov 19, 2008 3 29 35 32 1
Sep 17, 2008 3 32 36 29 -
Aug 12, 2008 2 30 35 32 1
Jun 11, 2008 3 29 35 33 1
Feb 20, 2008 4 29 33 33 1
Dec 11, 2007 3 35 32 30 1
Feb 28, 2007 3 37 34 25 1
Dec 06, 2006 2 34 38 25 1
Jun 16, 2006 3 27 37 32 1
Apr 26, 2006 3 33 31 33 1
Mar 16, 2006 3 44 31 20 1
Jan 26, 2006 3 39 33 23 1
Aug 10, 2005 4 41 30 23 2
Jun 15, 2005 3 38 33 25 1
Apr 28, 2005 3 39 34 23 1
Mar 17, 2005 3 39 31 27 1
Jan 27, 2005 6 47 30 16 1
Nov 17, 2004 4 48 30 16 1
Sep 22, 2004 6 41 32 21 -
Aug 25, 2004 7 39 27 25 1
Aug 04, 2004 4 44 32 19 1
Jun 22, 2004 6 48 31 15 1
May 19, 2004 5 45 29 20 -
Mar 09, 2004 4 40 36 19 1
Nov 12, 2003 3 37 35 23 1
Sep 24, 2003 4 41 33 22 1
Jul 17, 2003 4 42 35 18 1

Cont’d



TREND (cont’d) : In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in New
Jersey today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very
dissatisfied? (* High also 71%)

Very Smwht Smwht Very

sat sat dis dis DK/NA
Jun 18, 2003 5 39 34 21 2
Apr 02, 2003 4 42 37 16 2
Jan 29, 2003 3 42 33 20 1
Dec 11, 2002 4 47 31 17 1
Jun 20, 2002 5 48 31 15 1
Mar 07, 2002 4 50 30 14 2
Dec 26, 2000 10 6l 21 7 1 High Very + Smwt Sat
Feb 12, 1999 11 60 21 7 - *
Oct 22, 1997 8 53 26 12 1
Sep 16, 1997 9 48 27 15 -

TREND: Would you describe the state of New Jersey's economy these days as excellent,
good, not so good, or poor? (* Low also 7%)

NotSo
Exc Good Good Poor DK/NA

May 18, 2016 1 33 44 19 2
Nov 11, 2015 1 31 46 20 2
Apr 21, 2015 1 28 47 23 1
Jan 21, 2015 1 37 43 19 1
Dec 10, 2014 1 35 44 19 2
Aug 07, 2014 1 33 46 19 1
Apr 09, 2014 - 35 47 16 2
Jul 10, 2013 1 38 44 15 2
Aug 12, 2009 - 7 46 45 1 Low Exc + Good
Apr 22, 2009 - 10 48 40 1
Mar 11, 2009 - 8 43 48 1
Feb 05, 2009 - 7 43 50 - *
Jun 16, 2006 3 42 38 16 2
Apr 26, 2006 2 34 39 22 3
Mar 16, 2006 3 47 35 13 3
Jan 26, 2006 3 46 36 14 1
Aug 04, 2004 1 51 37 10 1
Jun 22, 2004 2 51 36 9 2
Mar 09, 2004 2 42 42 12 2
Apr 02, 2003 2 37 47 12 3
Dec 12, 2002 2 43 42 12 2
Oct 18, 2001 3 54 37 5 2 High Exc + Good



TREND: Do you think New Jersey's economy is getting better, getting worse, or staying
about the same?

Better Worse Same DK/NA
May 18, 2016 11 28 58 3
Nov 11, 2015 13 23 62 2
Apr 21, 2015 16 23 59 3
Jan 21, 2015 23 19 57 1
Dec 10, 2014 20 20 59 2
Aug 07, 2014 20 23 56 1
Apr 09, 2014 19 17 61 3
Jul 10, 2013 33 14 51 2 High Better
Apr 22, 2009 8 42 47 3
Mar 11, 2009 3 ol 35 2 Low Better
Jun 22, 2004 21 18 58 2

TREND: To help finance road improvements and mass transportation, would you support or
oppose an increase in the gasoline tax?(* without "and mass transportation")

Sup Opp DK/NA

May 18, 2016 42 54 3

Nov 11, 2015 35 62 3

Apr 21, 2015 50 47 2 High Sup
Jan 21, 2015 37 62 2

Dec 10, 2014 39 58 3

Aug 11, 2014 36 63 1

Nov 10, 2010 35 63 2

Jan 20, 2010 39 59 2

Nov 24, 2009 37 62 2

Dec 11, 2007 24 74 2 Low Sup
Mar 16, 2006 31 67 3

Jan 26, 2006 27 69 3

Jan 27, 2005 39 57 4 *

TREND: Do you support or oppose reducing the so-called death tax, the tax people pay on
an inheritance when someone dies?

Sup Opp DK/NA
May 18, 2016 49 45 6
Nov 11, 2015 55 40 5

TREND: Would you support or oppose reducing the inheritance tax if this cut were linked
to an increase in the gasoline tax?

Sup Opp DK/NA

May 18, 2016 36 52 11
Nov 11, 2015 33 56 11



